Attachment 3

d(%BléS)
rto ARSI 20 10099

qrom Damage P pygject o ot #21726)
County Proie
: 9 45)to
oc Repairs M
Qtorm Damage
[NAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE (mms)
PROPOSED ¥ Alderpoint Road (FoB
CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):
CONTRACT 11 EMS
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 32,2%.88
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ ,020.
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 41,457.00

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

d Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $41.,457.00 as full

1 have examined the above propose
xcept as may be indicated below.

payment for all work performed on the above contract, €

Exceptions (Check Onc):

. None

Dated

As indicated per attachment letter M
. Byisdzf l@"

Van Meter Loggma Ine.

Title pwm

Date 6 -t~ 11

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2™ Street

Eureka, CA 95501


asorensen
Pencil


Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (F6B165)
Project No.: ER-32L0(295)
County Project #217262

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 10.52) to
Alderpoint Road (F6B165)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 258,800.25
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS 3 63,369.70
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 322,169.95

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $322.169.95 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

\/ _ None
As indicated per attachment letter .
Dated . By I]) /\w Va- %l)é

Van Meter Logging, Inc.

Title PW

Date 6"” -2

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2 Street

Eureka, CA 95501


asorensen
Pencil


Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (F6B165)
Project No.: ER-321.0(296)
County Project #217263

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 11.94) to
Alderpoint Road (F6B165)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 138,787.80
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ (4,336.35)
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 134,451.45
ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $134.451.45 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

\/None
As indicated per attachment letter (\ﬂ/ﬂ M
Dated . By [:5 %‘L =

Van Meter Logging, Inc.

<
Title PMM

Date 5“[[‘7/7'

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 2" Street

Eureka, CA 95501

(98]



Attachment 3

Storm Damage Repair to Alderpoint Road (F6B165)
Project No.: ER-321L.0(297)
County Project #217264

PROPOSED FINAL ESTIMATE OF WORK DONE ON Storm Damage Repairs (PM 11.98) to
Alderpoint Road (F6B165)

CONTRACT ITEMS (As detailed on attachment):

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 202,250.60
TOTAL APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS $ 79,114.40
TOTAL CONTRACT $ 281,365.00

ACCEPTANCE STATEMENT

I have examined the above proposed Final Estimate and agree to accept the total of $281,365.00 as full
payment for all work performed on the above contract, except as may be indicated below.

Exceptions (Check One):

s

None

As indicated per attachment letter (\Lﬁ /)'V\a/é«
Dated . By B Van ©

Van Meter Logging, Inc.

Title PAW

Date 'l -2

Please return this statement to:

Business Division

County of Humboldt Public Works
1106 279 Street

Eureka, CA 95501





